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2025 - Erasmus+: Key Action 2

Erasmus+

Enriching lives, opening minds.

Cooperation partnerships - inden for erhvervsrettet grund- og efteruddannelse (KA220-VET)

Ansgger

CELF - Center for Erhvervsrettede
uddannelser Lolland-Falster
International Business College
Jordbrugets Uddannelsescenter Arhus

Mercantec

SOSU @Dstjylland

Adresse

Kringelborg Allé 7

Dronning Margrethes Vej 6

Damgards Allé 5

H C Andersens Vej 7-9

Hedeager 33

Post nr.

4800

6200

8330

8800

8200

By
Nykgbing
F.

Aabenraa

Beder

Viborg

Aarhus N

Projekttiel

Digital Transition for Vocational Education & Training

Boosting Employability Through Transversal skills
Enhancement and Readiness with Future-focused
Integral Training

Escape Box for Your Future Education

Sustainable skills in construction

Cultural Synergy: Advancing the approach to care
labour shortage through Filipino-Nordic joint
stakeholder co-operation

Tilskud (€)

250.000

250.000

400.000

400.000

250.000



